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  Event 1  Girls 100 Meter Dash 
A Standard: 12.90 A 

Yr Name School Finals Seed Points H# 
Finals 

5 1 Leafstedt, Justine  11 Sioux Falls O'Gorman 13.6 1 
3 2 Duff, Michaela  10 Madison 13.7 1 
1 3 Engbrecht, Mandy   8 Madison 13.8h 2 
 4 Herold, Tayler  10 Madison 14.1 1 
 4 Andrews, Anna   9 Sioux Falls O'Gorman 14.1h 2 
 6 Elsenbast, Sophie   9 Sioux Falls O'Gorman 14.3 1 
 7 Champion, Maegan   9 Madison x14.4h 2 
 8 Uthe, Kendra  10 Madison x14.7 1 
 9 Wilcox, Shaylee   9 Sioux Falls O'Gorman x14.8 1 
 10 Beacom, Hannah   9 Sioux Falls O'Gorman x15.1h 2 
 11 Keena, Ellen   9 Sioux Falls O'Gorman x15.4h 2 

  Event 2  Girls 200 Meter Dash 
A Standard: 26.90 A 

Yr Name School Finals Seed Points H# 
Finals 

5 1 Finck, Lexi  11 Madison 27.4h 1 
3 2 Duff, Michaela  10 Madison 28.3h 1 
1 3 Leafstedt, Justine  11 Sioux Falls O'Gorman 28.6h 1 
 4 Seitz, Kara  11 Madison 28.7h 1 
 5 Elsenbast, Sophie   9 Sioux Falls O'Gorman 29.6h 1 
 6 Herold, Tayler  10 Madison x30.0h 1 
 7 Engbrecht, Mandy   8 Madison x30.1h 2 
 8 Dreeszen, Emily   9 Madison x30.6h 2 
 9 Andrews, Anna   9 Sioux Falls O'Gorman 30.7h 1 
 10 Uthe, Kendra  10 Madison x30.9h 2 
 11 Waldner, Sydnie   9 Madison x31.3h 2 
 12 Champion, Maegan   9 Madison x31.5h 2 
 13 Wilcox, Shaylee   9 Sioux Falls O'Gorman x31.6h 2 
 14 Schwebach, Ashley  10 Madison x31.9h 2 
 15 Keena, Ellen   9 Sioux Falls O'Gorman x32.0h 2 

  Event 3  Girls 400 Meter Dash 
A Standard: 1:01.60 A 

Yr Name School Finals Seed Points 
Finals 

5 1 Nielsen, Chandler  12 Sioux Falls O'Gorman 1:02.3h  
3 2 Nipe, Madison   9 Madison 1:07.1h  
1 3 Seitz, Kara  11 Madison 1:12.1h  
 4 Hass, Mariah  10 Madison 1:12.1h  
 5 Goldammer, Michaela   9 Sioux Falls O'Gorman 1:12.9h  
 6 Wilcox, Shaylee   9 Sioux Falls O'Gorman 1:14.0h  
 7 Kalo, Danelle  12 Sioux Falls O'Gorman x1:14.8h  
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  Event 4  Girls 800 Meter Run 
A Standard: 2:28.70 A 

Yr Name School Finals Seed Points 
Finals 

5 1 Bornhoft, Alyssa   9 Sioux Falls O'Gorman 2:44.3h  
3 2 Hass, Rachel   7 Madison 3:00.4h  
1 3 Hass, Mariah  10 Madison 3:07.9h  
 4 Goldammer, Michaela   9 Sioux Falls O'Gorman 3:09.5h  

  Event 5  Girls 1600 Meter Run 
A Standard: 5:34.40 A 

Yr Name School Finals Seed Points 
Finals 

5 1 Hawkes, Emily   9 Madison 5:27.3h A  
3 2 Ridder, Bekah  10 Sioux Falls O'Gorman 5:57.7h  
1 3 Brower, Morgan   9 Sioux Falls O'Gorman 6:21.9h  
 4 Hass, Rachel   7 Madison 6:24.3h  

  Event 6  Girls 3200 Meter Run 
A Standard: 12:17.00 A 

Yr Name School Finals Seed Points 
Finals 

5 1 Prouse, Annie  10 Sioux Falls O'Gorman 13:23.0  
3 2 Kobernusz, Klarissa  11 Sioux Falls O'Gorman 13:38.4  
1 3 Hodges, Brooklynn  10 Madison 13:45.9  
 4 Herold, Tayler  10 Madison 17:36.8  
 5 Hass, Mariah  10 Madison 17:37.0  

  Event 7  Girls 100 Meter Hurdles 
A Standard: 15.90 A 

Yr Name School Finals Seed Points 
Finals 

5 1 Blom, Laura  12 Madison 15.4 A  
3 2 Neises, Jessica  11 Madison 17.4  
1 3 Jorgenson, Preslee  10 Madison 17.8  
 4 Skluzacek, Morgan   9 Madison x18.3  
 5 Leafstedt, Paige  10 Sioux Falls O'Gorman 18.7  
 6 Clemen, Nicole  10 Sioux Falls O'Gorman 19.8  
 7 Ecklund, Amanda  10 Sioux Falls O'Gorman 20.3  

  Event 8  Girls 300 Meter Hurdles 
A Standard: 48.70 A 

Yr Name School Finals Seed Points 
Finals 

5 1 Bloom, Danielle  12 Madison 50.4h  
3 2 Neises, Jessica  11 Madison 51.5h  
1 3 Skluzacek, Morgan   9 Madison 53.8h  
 4 Clemen, Nicole  10 Sioux Falls O'Gorman 54.0h  
 5 Christiansen, Abby   9 Madison x57.3h  
 6 Champion, Maegan   9 Madison x58.4h  
 7 Ecklund, Amanda  10 Sioux Falls O'Gorman 1:01.2h  
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  Event 9  Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 
A Standard: 52.20 A 

 Team Relay Finals Seed Points 
Finals 

5 1 Madison     A 52.5  
1) Blom, Laura 12 2) Seitz, Kara 11 3) Nipe, Madison 9 4) Finck, Lexi 11 

3 2 Sioux Falls O'Gorman     A 55.5  
1) Galema, Katelynn 11 2) Lamberty, Kylie 9 3) Leafstedt, Justine 11 4) Elsenbast, Sophie 9 

  Event 10  Girls 4x200 Meter Relay 
A Standard: 1:50.10 A 

 Team Relay Finals Seed Points 
Finals 

5 1 Madison     A 1:50.9  
1) Blom, Laura 12 2) Stoller, Coley 10 3) Nipe, Madison 9 4) Finck, Lexi 11 

3 2 Sioux Falls O'Gorman     A 1:57.1  
1) Galema, Katelynn 11 2) Schnetter, Mikaela 12 3) Kloth, Sierra 11 4) Moran, Taylor 10 

  Event 11  Girls 4x400 Meter Relay 
A Standard: 4:15.80 A 

 Team Relay Finals Seed Points 
Finals 

5 1 Sioux Falls O'Gorman     A 4:35.1h  
1) Lamberty, Kylie 9 2) Kloth, Sierra 11 3) Bornhoft, Alyssa 9 4) Schnetter, Mikaela 12 

3 2 Madison     A 4:45.0h  
1) Neises, Jessica 11 2) Christiansen, Abby 9 3) Jorgenson, Preslee 10 4) Bloom, Danielle 12 

 3 Sioux Falls O'Gorman     B x4:53.7h  
1) Brower, Morgan 9 2) Ridder, Bekah 10 3) Kalo, Danelle 12 4) Clemen, Nicole 10 

  Event 12  Girls 4x800 Meter Relay 
A Standard: 10:14.10 A 

 Team Relay Finals Seed Points 
Finals 

5 1 Madison     A 10:24.0  
1) Hawkes, Emily 9 2) Streff, Hailey 7 3) Bloom, Danielle 12 4) Nipe, Madison 9 

3 2 Sioux Falls O'Gorman     A 10:58.1  
1) Prouse, Annie 10 2) Bornhoft, Alyssa 9 3) Schnetter, Monica 10 4) Kobernusz, Klarissa 11 

  Event 13  Girls 1600 Sprint Medley 
A Standard: 4:33.10 A 

 Team Relay Finals Seed Points 
Finals 

5 1 Madison     A 4:43.9h  
1) Engbrecht, Mandy 8 2) Herold, Tayler 10 3) Dreeszen, Emily 9 4) Streff, Hailey 7 

3 2 Sioux Falls O'Gorman     A 4:52.5h  
1) Galema, Katelynn 11 2) Schnetter, Mikaela 12 3) Lamberty, Kylie 9 4) Ridder, Bekah 10 

  Event 14  Girls Shot Put 
A Standard: 36-09 A 

Yr Name School Finals Seed Points 
Finals 

5 1 Langin, Tori  12 Sioux Falls O'Gorman 37-01.00 A  
3 2 Currey, Ashley  12 Madison 35-01.00  
1 3 Wilson, Rachel  10 Sioux Falls O'Gorman 31-10.00  
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Finals ...   (Event 14  Girls Shot Put) 
Yr Name School Finals Seed Points 

 4 Mieras, Jessica   9 Sioux Falls O'Gorman 30-03.00  
 5 Heeren, Tiffany  11 Madison 29-03.00  
 6 VandenBosch, Roz   9 Madison 29-00.00  
 7 Pollard, Elizabeth   9 Sioux Falls O'Gorman x28-11.00  
 8 Urban, Cheyenne   9 Madison x28-06.00  
 9 Delzer, Jordin  10 Madison x27-11.00  
 10 West, Samantha   9 Sioux Falls O'Gorman x26-07.00  
 11 Williams, Morgan  11 Madison x24-10.00  
 12 Johnson, Brenna   9 Madison x24-05.00  
 13 Neises, Jessica  11 Madison x23-01.00  
 14 Bloom, Sabrina   9 Madison x22-09.00  
 15 Cleberg, Aryn   9 Sioux Falls O'Gorman x21-04.00  

  Event 15  Girls Discus Throw 
A Standard: 113-07 A 

Yr Name School Finals Seed Points 
Finals 

5 1 Currey, Ashley  12 Madison 115-00 A  
3 2 Langin, Tori  12 Sioux Falls O'Gorman 103-08  
1 3 Mieras, Jessica   9 Sioux Falls O'Gorman 93-08  
 4 Heeren, Tiffany  11 Madison 86-07  
 5 Wilson, Rachel  10 Sioux Falls O'Gorman 85-11  
 6 Delzer, Jordin  10 Madison 81-00  
 7 Johnson, Brenna   9 Madison x74-00  
 8 Urban, Cheyenne   9 Madison x71-11  
 9 Terwilliger, Leslie  11 Madison x66-06  
 10 Bloom, Sabrina   9 Madison x65-04  
 11 VandenBosch, Roz   9 Madison x60-04  
 12 Pollard, Elizabeth   9 Sioux Falls O'Gorman x58-09  
 13 West, Samantha   9 Sioux Falls O'Gorman x54-02  
 14 Williams, Morgan  11 Madison x49-08  
 15 Cleberg, Aryn   9 Sioux Falls O'Gorman x45-10  

  Event 16  Girls High Jump 
A Standard: 4-11 A 

Yr Name School Finals Seed Points 
Finals 

5 1 Kloth, Sierra  11 Sioux Falls O'Gorman 5-02.00 A  
3 2 Foley, Sam  11 Sioux Falls O'Gorman 5-00.00 A  
1 3 Christiansen, Abby   9 Madison 4-11.00 A  
 4 Moran, Taylor  10 Sioux Falls O'Gorman 4-08.00  
 5 Duff, Michaela  10 Madison 4-06.00  
 6 Skluzacek, Morgan   9 Madison J4-06.00  

  Event 17  Girls Long Jump 
A Standard: 16-00 A 

Yr Name School Finals Seed Points 
Finals 

5 1 Stoller, Coley  10 Madison 15-09.00  
3 2 Thuringer, Abby  10 Sioux Falls O'Gorman 14-06.50  
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Finals ...   (Event 17  Girls Long Jump) 
Yr Name School Finals Seed Points 

1 3 Duff, Michaela  10 Madison 13-09.75  
 4 West, Samantha   9 Sioux Falls O'Gorman 13-08.50  
 5 Schwebach, Ashley  10 Madison 13-05.25  
 6 Miller, Courtney   9 Sioux Falls O'Gorman 12-05.75  
 7 Kelsey, Taylor  10 Sioux Falls O'Gorman x12-00.75  

  Event 18  Girls Triple Jump 
A Standard: 34-01 A 

Yr Name School Finals Seed Points 
Finals 

5 1 Stoller, Coley  10 Madison 35-05.00 A  
3 2 Langin, Tori  12 Sioux Falls O'Gorman 31-08.00  
1 3 Thuringer, Abby  10 Sioux Falls O'Gorman 30-08.25  
 4 Jorgenson, Preslee  10 Madison 29-08.50  
 5 Facile, Sadie   9 Sioux Falls O'Gorman 29-05.50  
 6 Skluzacek, Morgan   9 Madison 29-04.00  
 7 Kelsey, Taylor  10 Sioux Falls O'Gorman x26-03.50  

  Event 19  Girls Pole Vault 
A Standard: 8-06 A 

Yr Name School Finals Seed Points 
Finals 

5 1 Bloom, Danielle  12 Madison 8-00.00  
2 2 Waldner, Sydnie   9 Madison 7-00.00  
2 2 Hodges, Brooklynn  10 Madison 7-00.00  
 4 Wilke, Kayla  10 Sioux Falls O'Gorman 7-00.00  
 5 Schwebach, Ashley  10 Madison x7-00.00  
 6 Facile, Sadie   9 Sioux Falls O'Gorman 6-06.00  
 6 Thuringer, Abby  10 Sioux Falls O'Gorman 6-06.00  
 --- Miller, Courtney   9 Sioux Falls O'Gorman NH  
 --- Kelsey, Taylor  10 Sioux Falls O'Gorman NH  
 --- Prouse, Annie  10 Sioux Falls O'Gorman NH  
 --- Kalo, Danelle  12 Sioux Falls O'Gorman NH  

  Event 21  Boys 100 Meter Dash 
A Standard: 11.20 A 

Yr Name School Finals Seed Points H# 
Finals 

5 1 Nielsen, Chris  12 Madison 10.9h A 1 
3 2 Williams, D'Artist  12 Madison 10.9h A 1 
1 3 Anderson, Tayler  10 Madison 11.5h 2 
 4 Waldner, Brendon  11 Madison x11.8h 2 
 5 Nelson-Long, Andrew  12 Madison x11.8h 2 
 5 Hermanson, Jordan  12 Sioux Falls O'Gorman 11.8h 1 
 7 Milne, Rush  10 Madison x11.8h 1 
 8 Hoadley, Matthew  12 Madison x12.2h 2 
 9 Hart, Aidan   9 Sioux Falls O'Gorman 12.2h 3 
 10 Page, Nick  12 Madison x12.2h 2 
 11 Yeager, Mark  11 Sioux Falls O'Gorman 12.3h 1 
 12 Pitzl, Dominick  10 Sioux Falls O'Gorman x12.5h 2 



Madison High School Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  9:20 AM  4/11/2012  Page 6 
Madison/O'Gorman Dual - 4/10/2012 

Madison, SD 
Results 

Finals ...   (Event 21  Boys 100 Meter Dash) 
Yr Name School Finals Seed Points H# 

 13 Monroe, Johnny   9 Madison x12.8h 3 
 14 Hemmer, Mason   9 Madison x12.8h 3 
 15 Ricke, Jacob  11 Madison x13.0h 3 
 16 Farfan-Quirez, Leo  12 Madison x13.0h 3 
 16 Picasso, Micah  10 Sioux Falls O'Gorman x13.0h 1 
 18 Hollinger, Sam  10 Sioux Falls O'Gorman x14.5h 3 
 19 Vernard, Trase   9 Sioux Falls O'Gorman x14.7h 3 

  Event 22  Boys 200 Meter Dash 
A Standard: 23.30 A 

Yr Name School Finals Seed Points H# 
Finals 

5 1 Nielsen, Chris  12 Madison 22.5h A 1 
3 2 Williams, D'Artist  12 Madison 23.0h A 1 
1 3 Yeager, Mark  11 Sioux Falls O'Gorman 23.0h A 1 
 4 Waldner, Brendon  11 Madison 24.4h 2 
 5 Nelson-Long, Andrew  12 Madison x24.7h 1 
 6 Pitzl, Dominick  10 Sioux Falls O'Gorman 24.8h 1 
 7 Hoadley, Matthew  12 Madison x25.5h 2 
 8 Booth, Brandon  12 Madison x25.6h 2 
 9 Geise, Ander  10 Sioux Falls O'Gorman 26.1h 1 
 10 Doherty, Josh   9 Sioux Falls O'Gorman x26.2h 2 
 11 Hemmer, Mason   9 Madison x26.3h 3 
 12 Warns, Cody  11 Madison x26.4h 2 
 13 Monroe, Johnny   9 Madison x26.5h 3 
 14 Miller, Luke   9 Sioux Falls O'Gorman x27.2h 3 
 15 Farfan-Quirez, Leo  12 Madison x27.4h 3 
 16 Hollinger, Sam  10 Sioux Falls O'Gorman x30.4h 2 
 17 Vernard, Trase   9 Sioux Falls O'Gorman x31.4h 3 

  Event 23  Boys 400 Meter Dash 
A Standard: 51.50 A 

Yr Name School Finals Seed Points 
Finals 

5 1 Beacom, Jonah  12 Sioux Falls O'Gorman 54.3h  
3 2 Branick, Connor  12 Sioux Falls O'Gorman 54.7h  
1 3 Maxwell, Sam   9 Sioux Falls O'Gorman 56.1h  
 4 Scholten, Kyle  11 Sioux Falls O'Gorman x56.8h  
 5 VanRosendale, Brandon   9 Madison 59.6h  
 6 Pitzl, Dominick  10 Sioux Falls O'Gorman x1:01.6  
 7 Picasso, Micah  10 Sioux Falls O'Gorman x1:04.7h  
 8 Czmowski, Matthew  10 Sioux Falls O'Gorman x1:04.9h  

  Event 24  Boys 800 Meter Run 
A Standard: 2:03.60 A 

Yr Name School Finals Seed Points H# 
Finals 

5 1 Hopkins, Spencer  10 Sioux Falls O'Gorman 2:15.6h 1 
3 2 Saavedra, David  12 Sioux Falls O'Gorman 2:16.6h 1 
1 3 Moe, Matthew   9 Sioux Falls O'Gorman 2:17.4h 2 
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Finals ...   (Event 24  Boys 800 Meter Run) 
Yr Name School Finals Seed Points H# 

 4 Sammons, Andrew  10 Sioux Falls O'Gorman x2:17.8h 1 
 5 Hawkes, Caleb  11 Madison 2:23.7h 2 
 6 Fernau, Dallas   9 Madison 2:24.6h 1 
 7 Rowland, Tom  10 Madison 2:26.0h 1 
 8 Balmaceda, Rodrigo   9 Sioux Falls O'Gorman x2:26.0h 2 
 9 Schmidt, Joseph   9 Sioux Falls O'Gorman x2:30.4h 2 
 10 Thayer, Jared   9 Madison x3:05.4h 2 

  Event 25  Boys 1600 Meter Run 
A Standard: 4:38.80 A 

Yr Name School Finals Seed Points 
Finals 

5 1 Freese, Chance  11 Sioux Falls O'Gorman 4:37.8h A  
3 2 Lentsch, Tyler  11 Madison 4:52.4h  
1 3 Saavedra, David  12 Sioux Falls O'Gorman 4:58.9h  
 4 Handley, Austin  11 Madison 5:07.0h  
 5 Rowland, Tom  10 Madison 5:10.3h  
 6 Balmaceda, Rodrigo   9 Sioux Falls O'Gorman 5:11.1h  
 7 Hawkes, Caleb  11 Madison x5:17.2h  
 8 Branick, Brendan  10 Sioux Falls O'Gorman x5:43.3h  

  Event 26  Boys 3200 Meter Run 
A Standard: 10:24.40 A 

Yr Name School Finals Seed Points 
Finals 

5 1 Streff, Hunter   8 Madison 10:40.8  
3 2 Lentsch, Tyler  11 Madison 10:41.7  
1 3 Pitzl, Lukas  12 Sioux Falls O'Gorman 11:08.9  
 4 Maxwell, Sam   9 Sioux Falls O'Gorman 11:10.8  
 5 Handley, Austin  11 Madison 11:15.1  
 6 Sakry, Even  10 Sioux Falls O'Gorman 11:28.4  
 7 Cowan, Davis   9 Sioux Falls O'Gorman x11:35.1  
 8 Hubbell, Garrett   8 Madison x12:14.4  
 9 Vaska, Joseph  10 Sioux Falls O'Gorman x12:15.6  
 10 Iraheta, Edwin   8 Madison x13:09.6  

  Event 27  Boys 110 Meter Hurdles 
A Standard: 15.80 A 

Yr Name School Finals Seed Points 
Finals 

5 1 Milne, Rush  10 Madison 17.0  
3 2 Haiar, Mark  11 Sioux Falls O'Gorman 17.8  
1 3 Warns, Cody  11 Madison 18.3  
 4 Page, Nick  12 Madison 18.7  
 5 Sakry, Even  10 Sioux Falls O'Gorman 19.3  
 6 Robson, Hunter   9 Madison x21.0  
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  Event 28  Boys 300 Meter Hurdles 
A Standard: 42.20 A 

Yr Name School Finals Seed Points 
Finals 

5 1 Haiar, Mark  11 Sioux Falls O'Gorman 44.1h  
3 2 Warns, Cody  11 Madison 45.8h  
1 3 Page, Nick  12 Madison 46.9h  
 4 Schrepel, Brandon  11 Madison 48.8h  
 5 Sakry, Even  10 Sioux Falls O'Gorman 50.0h  
 6 Robson, Hunter   9 Madison x52.2h  
 7 Hart, Aidan   9 Sioux Falls O'Gorman 56.7h  

  Event 29  Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 
A Standard: 45.70 A 

 Team Relay Finals Seed Points 
Finals 

5 1 Madison     A 44.5h A  
1) Williams, D'Artist 12 2) Anderson, Tayler 10 3) Milne, Rush 10 4) Nielsen, Chris 12 

 2 Madison     B x47.4h  
1) Hoadley, Matthew 12 2) Page, Nick 12 3) Nelson-Long, Andrew 12 4) Gehrels, Mitch 12 

3 3 Sioux Falls O'Gorman     A 48.4h  
1) Hart, Aidan 9 2) Schulte, Tanner 10 3) Yeager, Mark 11 4) Hermanson, Jordan 12 

 4 Sioux Falls O'Gorman     B x53.1h  
1) Doherty, Josh 9 2) Pabst, Justin 9 3) Vernard, Trase 9 4) Grimmond, Joey 10 

  Event 30  Boys 4x200 Meter Relay 
A Standard: 1:33.60 A 

 Team Relay Finals Seed Points 
Finals 

5 1 Madison     A 1:32.1 A  
1) Williams, D'Artist 12 2) Anderson, Tayler 10 3) Milne, Rush 10 4) Nielsen, Chris 12 

3 2 Sioux Falls O'Gorman     A 1:36.8  
1) Sharpe, Chris 10 2) Schulte, Tanner 10 3) Beacom, Jonah 12 4) Williams, Alex 11 

 3 Sioux Falls O'Gorman     B x1:44.9  
1) Miles, Caelan 10 2) Branick, Brendan 10 3) Jarding, John 10 4) Haeder, Matt 12 

  Event 31  Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 
A Standard: 3:33.60 A 

 Team Relay Finals Seed Points 
Finals 

5 1 Sioux Falls O'Gorman     A 3:44.6h  
1) Miles, Keegan 12 2) Branick, Connor 12 3) Haiar, Mark 11 4) Williams, Alex 11 

3 2 Madison     A 3:54.5h  
1) Zingmark, Luke 11 2) Gehrels, Mitch 12 3) Williams, Heith 9 4) Giles, Jacob 10 

 3 Sioux Falls O'Gorman     B x3:58.0h  
1) Fleck, Jacob 9 2) Miles, Caelan 10 3) Jarding, John 10 4) Sharpe, Chris 10 

 4 Sioux Falls O'Gorman     C x4:02.6h  
1) Hopkins, Spencer 10 2) Sammons, Andrew 10 3) Branick, Brendan 10 4) Sproles, Kinard 10 
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  Event 32  Boys 4x800 Meter Relay 
A Standard: 8:34.00 A 

 Team Relay Finals Seed Points 
Finals 

5 1 Sioux Falls O'Gorman     A 8:37.8  
1) Miles, Keegan 12 2) Hopkins, Spencer 10 3) Pitzl, Lukas 12 4) Branick, Connor 12 

3 2 Madison     A 8:47.9  
1) Giles, Jacob 10 2) Streff, Hunter 8 3) Lentsch, Tyler 11 4) Zingmark, Luke 11 

 3 Madison     B x9:25.3  
1) Fernau, Dallas 9 2) Rowland, Tom 10 3) Sullivan, Mason 11 4) Williams, Heith 9 

 4 Sioux Falls O'Gorman     B x9:36.0  
1) Sproles, Kinard 10 2) Knoblock, Ethan 9 3) Cowan, Davis 9 4) Elliot, Braxton 9 

 5 Sioux Falls O'Gorman     C x10:12.3  
1) Geise, Ander 10 2) Miller, Luke 9 3) Schmidt, Joseph 9 4) Vaska, Joseph 10 

  Event 33  Boys 1600 Sprint Medley 
A Standard: 3:47.20 A 

 Team Relay Finals Seed Points 
Finals 

5 1 Sioux Falls O'Gorman     A 3:54.4h  
1) Hermanson, Jordan 12 2) Williams, Alex 11 3) Miles, Keegan 12 4) Freese, Chance 11 

3 2 Madison     A 4:03.6h  
1) Waldner, Brendon 11 2) Gehrels, Mitch 12 3) Giles, Jacob 10 4) Zingmark, Luke 11 

 3 Sioux Falls O'Gorman     B x4:29.5h  
1) Sharpe, Chris 10 2) Jarding, John 10 3) Haeder, Matt 12 4) Elliot, Braxton 9 

  Event 34  Boys Shot Put 
A Standard: 50-01 A 

Yr Name School Finals Seed Points 
Finals 

5 1 Currey, Tyler  10 Madison 42-10.00  
3 2 Smith, Max  11 Sioux Falls O'Gorman 42-05.50  
1 3 Booth, Brandon  12 Madison 41-09.50  
 4 Olson, Aric  12 Madison 37-03.00  
 5 Nowstrup, Dexter   9 Madison x36-04.00  
 6 Sundleaf, Bret  10 Sioux Falls O'Gorman 33-07.50  
 7 Boyum, Max  10 Sioux Falls O'Gorman 32-10.00  
 8 Larson, Jace  10 Sioux Falls O'Gorman x32-03.50  
 9 VanRosendale, Brandon   9 Madison x32-02.00  
 10 Paluch, Austen  10 Sioux Falls O'Gorman x31-06.50  
 11 Johnson, Ryan   9 Sioux Falls O'Gorman x29-09.00  
 12 Byrd, Nate   9 Sioux Falls O'Gorman x29-08.00  
 13 Lauret, Bailey   9 Sioux Falls O'Gorman x29-04.00  
 14 Rhine, Alex   9 Sioux Falls O'Gorman x27-10.00  
 15 Balzer, Brad   9 Sioux Falls O'Gorman x24-09.00  

  Event 35  Boys Discus Throw 
A Standard: 151-11 A 

Yr Name School Finals Seed Points 
Finals 

5 1 Currey, Tyler  10 Madison 137-04  
3 2 Olson, Aric  12 Madison 132-07  
1 3 Smith, Max  11 Sioux Falls O'Gorman 110-07  
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Finals ...   (Event 35  Boys Discus Throw) 
Yr Name School Finals Seed Points 

 4 VanRosendale, Brandon   9 Madison 99-03  
 5 Booth, Brandon  12 Madison x94-09  
 6 Sundleaf, Bret  10 Sioux Falls O'Gorman 93-01  
 7 Nowstrup, Dexter   9 Madison x91-02  
 8 Byrd, Nate   9 Sioux Falls O'Gorman 81-00  
 9 Paluch, Austen  10 Sioux Falls O'Gorman x79-07  
 10 Rhine, Alex   9 Sioux Falls O'Gorman x79-02  
 11 Johnson, Ryan   9 Sioux Falls O'Gorman x77-07  
 12 Lauret, Bailey   9 Sioux Falls O'Gorman x73-10  
 13 Balzer, Brad   9 Sioux Falls O'Gorman x72-01  
 14 Larson, Jace  10 Sioux Falls O'Gorman x70-05  
 15 Boyum, Max  10 Sioux Falls O'Gorman x66-07  

  Event 36  Boys High Jump 
A Standard: 6-01 A 

Yr Name School Finals Seed Points 
Finals 

5 1 Schulte, Tanner  10 Sioux Falls O'Gorman 6-00.00  
3 2 Dreeszen, Seth  11 Madison 5-06.00  
 --- Wray, Logan  12 Madison NH  
 --- Scholten, Kyle  11 Sioux Falls O'Gorman NH  
 --- Pabst, Justin   9 Sioux Falls O'Gorman NH  
 --- Kasuske, Carter   9 Madison NH  
 --- Ricke, Jacob  11 Madison NH  
 --- Robson, Hunter   9 Madison NH  
 --- Fleck, Jacob   9 Sioux Falls O'Gorman NH  
 --- Grimmond, Joey  10 Sioux Falls O'Gorman NH  

  Event 37  Boys Long Jump 
A Standard: 20-08 A 

Yr Name School Finals Seed Points 
Finals 

5 1 Kasuske, Carter   9 Madison 19-01.00  
3 2 Schulte, Tanner  10 Sioux Falls O'Gorman 18-00.50  
1 3 Scholten, Kyle  11 Sioux Falls O'Gorman 17-10.50  
 4 Gehrels, Mitch  12 Madison 17-06.00  
 5 Knoblock, Ethan   9 Sioux Falls O'Gorman 17-00.75  
 6 Hemmer, Mason   9 Madison 16-08.75  
 7 Grimmond, Joey  10 Sioux Falls O'Gorman x14-11.75  

  Event 38  Boys Triple Jump 
A Standard: 42-04 A 

Yr Name School Finals Seed Points 
Finals 

5 1 Schrepel, Brandon  11 Madison 41-00.50  
3 2 Knoblock, Ethan   9 Sioux Falls O'Gorman 37-01.00  
1 3 Fleck, Jacob   9 Sioux Falls O'Gorman 34-00.00  
 4 Robson, Hunter   9 Madison 32-00.50  
 5 VanRosendale, Brandon   9 Madison 31-10.50  
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  Event 39  Boys Pole Vault 
A Standard: 11-06 A 

Yr Name School Finals Seed Points 
Finals 

5 1 Zingmark, Zach  11 Madison 11-00.00  
3 2 Holbrook, Trevor  11 Madison 10-06.00  
1 3 Branick, Brendan  10 Sioux Falls O'Gorman 10-00.00  
 4 Hawkes, Caleb  11 Madison 8-06.00  
 5 Miles, Caelan  10 Sioux Falls O'Gorman J8-06.00  
 6 Dreeszen, Seth  11 Madison x8-00.00  
 7 Pabst, Justin   9 Sioux Falls O'Gorman 7-06.00  


